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			Biju Patnaik University of Technology (BPUT), Rourkela was established by an act of the Odisha state legislature in November 2002. 
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Date			Week Days	Name of Holidays 		 

01.01.2014	Wednesday	New year day		 

14.01.2014	Tuesday		Birthday of Prophet 								Mohammed		 

23.01.2014	Thursday		Netaji Jayanti		 

04.02.2014	Tuesday		Saraswati Puja		 

27.02.2014	Thursday		Mahasivaratri		 

05.03.2014	Wednesday	Panchayat Raj Day		 

17.03.2014	Monday		Holi		 

01.04.2014	Tuesday		Utkal Divas		 

08.04.2014	Tuesday		Sriram Navami		 

14.04.2014	Monday		Maha Bishubha Sankranti	 

18.04.2014	Friday		Good Friday		 

29.07.2014	Tuesday		Id-ul-Fitre		 

15.08.2014	Friday		Independence Day		 

18.08.2014	Monday		Janmastami		 

29.08.2014	Friday		Ganesh Puja		 

30.08.2014	Saturday		Nuakhai		 

23.09.2014	Tuesday		Mahalaya		 

01.10.2014	Wednesday to	Gandhi Jayanti, Durga Puja,

to 07.10.2014	Tuesday		Id-ul-Zuha, Kumar Purnima		 

23.10.2014	Thursday		Kali Puja		 

04.11.2014	Tuesday		Moharram		 

05.11.2014	Wednesday	Badaosha		 

06.11.2014	Thursday		Rahasa Purnima		 

15.11.2014	Saturday		Prathamastami		 

25.12.2014	Thursday		X-Mass Day		 
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			The Biju Patnaik University of Technology, Orissa, with its head-quarters in Rourkela came into being in November 2002 through an act of the Government.
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 Contact Details:
 

Biju Patnaik University of Technology (BPUT)

Chhend Colony, Rourkela, Odisha-769004,

Phone : (0661) 2482556,

Fax : (0661) 2482562,

Email: students[at]bput[dot]ac[dot]in (for Students Enquiry),

Email: bput@bput[dot]ac[dot]in (for Colleges Communication)
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